Tanners Creek Leather Design

Bonnie Bower

8839 Old National Pike
Boonsboro

United States

21740

Invoice 140204182016

Invoice date
Order Number
Order Date
Order Status
Shipment
Payment Method

Total

Bill To
E-Mail

First Name

Last Name

Address 1

City

Country

State / Province / Region
Zip / Postal Code

SKU Product Name

kate-bKate- Black3
lack3

jennif Jennifer- Black4
er-bla

ck4

AMERICAN DlﬁC

LBE B CHE

B EERESS

2014-02-05
4884025
2014-02-05
Confirmed
Standard Shipping Large Bag

r )
AMERICAN] DISCOVER
BSaRess]

PayPal
$383.88
Ship To
markwilliams111870@gmail.co First Name
m Last Name
mark Address 1
williams City
1425 NE 21st Ave Country
cape coral State / Province / Region
United States Zip / Postal Code
Florida
33909
Product Price  Qty
status
Confirmed $89.00 1
Confirmed $259.00 1

g

Product prices result

Standard Shipping Large Bag
Il

mark

williams

2418 colonial bivd
ft myers

United States
Florida

33907

Tax Discount

$5.34 $0.00

$15.54 $0.00

$20.88
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$20.88 $0.00

Total

$94.34

$274.54

$368.88
$15.00
$0.00

$383.88
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